
Sulphur Springs, TX 7/16/2011 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 22 2nd 21 3rd 21 1st 19

83 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lena Little Left - 3842988 4.0 19.0 1.0 21.0 1.0 21.0 1.0 19.0 80.0 1

86 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 1.0 22.0 2.0 20.0 5.0 17.0 7.0 13.0 72.0 2

55 Gracie Jacobs - Crows TT - 3633018 3.0 20.0 4.0 18.0 12.0 10.0 3.0 17.0 65.0 3

104 Shelby Haggart - Cattieotarey - 4099980 6.0 17.0 7.0 15.0 4.0 18.0 9.0 11.0 61.0 4

162 Brenda de Santiago - Goldnuggetsdocann - 3589804 5.0 18.0 15.0 7.0 2.0 20.0 5.0 15.0 60.0 5

93 Anna Easley - Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 8.0 15.0 9.0 13.0 6.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 54.0 6

153 Brooke Bailey - Magna Doodle - 7.0 16.0 16.0 6.0 3.0 19.0 8.0 12.0 53.0 7

156 Catherine Hudspith - Specially Marked - 515859 11.0 12.0 5.0 17.0 7.0 15.0 11.0 9.0 53.0 8

111 Kaylan Marks - Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 2.0 21.0 6.0 16.0 18.0 4.0 15.0 5.0 46.0 9

54 Molly Jacobs  - Highdollar Playboy - 3312285 13.0 10.0 13.0 9.0 15.0 7.0 2.0 18.0 44.0 10

125 Jake Randall - Harley - 2011-131 16.0 7.0 11.0 11.0 10.0 12.0 6.0 14.0 44.0 11

129 Ashley Slaughter - Vanohpocookie - 805797 9.0 14.0 8.0 14.0 14.0 8.0 19.0 1.0 37.0 12

157 Marialyssa Mc David - Stylish Rooster - 3708560 17.0 6.0 12.0 10.0 11.0 11.0 14.0 6.0 33.0 13

94 Anna Easley - Caught Me Cattin - 4702658 14.0 9.0 21.0 1.0 9.0 13.0 12.0 8.0 31.0 14

99 Happy Goodson - My Daddy is Houdini - 962507 12.0 11.0 10.0 12.0 17.0 5.0 17.0 3.0 31.0 15

170 Gracie Christian - Ben - 4134211 19.0 4.0 18.0 4.0 21.0 1.0 4.0 16.0 25.0 16

78 Duncan Anderson - Pennys Red Rock - 4964986 18.0 5.0 14.0 8.0 20.0 2.0 13.0 7.0 22.0 17

60 Danielle Pittman - Zee Ty - 566775 22.0 1.0 20.0 2.0 16.0 6.0 18.0 2.0 11.0 18

133 Lyndi Starr - Blue  - 10.0 13.0 3.0 19.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

136 Bailey Switzler - Playboys T Cowgirl - 4334317 20.0 3.0 #N/A 19.0 3.0 16.0 4.0 0.0

148 Ashley-Marie Gregory - Shadow - 2011-130 21.0 2.0 #N/A 13.0 9.0 #N/A 0.0

172 Alex Patterson - Big Boy - grade 15.0 8.0 17.0 5.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

176 Brianna Batten - Acceptable Diminsion - 445347 SCR #N/A 19.0 3.0 8.0 14.0 #N/A 0.0
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7/16/2011 Judge:

22
Shown In 

Class
Entered in 

Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 2 4 3 6 9 5 7 8 10 1

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 22 86 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 77.0

2 21 111 Kaylan Marks - Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.0

3 20 55 Gracie Jacobs - Crows TT - 3633018 5.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 72.0

4 19 83 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lena Little Left - 3842988 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

5 18 162 Brenda de Santiago - Goldnuggetsdocann - 3589804 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 65.0

6 17 104 Shelby Haggart - Cattieotarey - 4099980 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 62.0

7 16 153 Brooke Bailey - Magna Doodle - 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 61.0

8 15 93 Anna Easley - Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 61.0

9 14 129 Ashley Slaughter - Vanohpocookie - 805797 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 60.0

10 13 133 Lyndi Starr - Blue  - 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 59.0

Youth Pleasure Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:0
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7/16/2011 Judge:

22
Shown In 

Class
Entered in 

Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 2 4 3 6 9 5 7 8 10 1

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Youth Pleasure Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:0

11 12 156 Catherine Hudspith - Specially Marked - 515859 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 57.0

12 11 99 Happy Goodson - My Daddy is Houdini - 962507 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 57.0

13 10 54 Molly Jacobs  - Highdollar Playboy - 3312285 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 54.0

14 9 94 Anna Easley - Caught Me Cattin - 4702658 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 54.0

15 8 172 Alex Patterson - Big Boy - grade 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 49.0

16 7 125 Jake Randall - Harley - 2011-131 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 49.0

17 6 157 Marialyssa Mc David - Stylish Rooster - 3708560 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 49.0

18 5 78 Duncan Anderson - Pennys Red Rock - 4964986 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 46.0

19 4 170 Gracie Christian - Ben - 4134211 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 44.0

20 3 136 Bailey Switzler - Playboys T Cowgirl - 4334317 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 41.0
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7/16/2011 Judge:

22
Shown In 

Class
Entered in 

Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 2 4 3 6 9 5 7 8 10 1

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Youth Pleasure Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:0

21 2 148 Ashley-Marie Gregory - Shadow - 2011-130 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 40.0

22 1 60 Danielle Pittman - Zee Ty - 566775 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 20.0

SCR #N/A 176 Brianna Batten - Acceptable Diminsion - 445347
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7/16/2011 Judge:

21
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
in Class 21 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 7 2 1 3 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
Walk 

thru 

Tent

Work 

Right 

Push 

Gate

Right 

Side 

Pass 

Log

Pick Up 

Saddle 

Bags

Trot 

Right 

Circle 

poles 

return 

Left 

Lead 

Lope 

Poles

Back up 

the hill

Walk 

across 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 21.0 83 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lena Little Left - 3842988 0.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 46.0

2 20.0 86 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 0.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 45.0

3 19.0 133 Lyndi Starr - Blue  - 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 38.0

4 18.0 55 Gracie Jacobs - Crows TT - 3633018 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 38.0

5 17.0 156 Catherine Hudspith - Specially Marked - 515859 0.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 37.0

6 16.0 111 Kaylan Marks - Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 36.0

7 15.0 104 Shelby Haggart - Cattieotarey - 4099980 0.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 34.0

8 14.0 129 Ashley Slaughter - Vanohpocookie - 805797 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 34.0

9 13.0 93 Anna Easley - Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 33.0

10 12.0 99 Happy Goodson - My Daddy is Houdini - 962507 0.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.0

Youth Trail Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Carrie Sharp
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7/16/2011 Judge:

21
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
in Class 21 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 7 2 1 3 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
Walk 

thru 

Tent

Work 

Right 

Push 

Gate

Right 

Side 

Pass 

Log

Pick Up 

Saddle 

Bags

Trot 

Right 

Circle 

poles 

return 

Left 

Lead 

Lope 

Poles

Back up 

the hill

Walk 

across 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Youth Trail Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Carrie Sharp

11 11.0 125 Jake Randall - Harley - 2011-131 0.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 33.0

12 10.0 157 Marialyssa Mc David - Stylish Rooster - 3708560 0.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 32.0

13 9.0 54 Molly Jacobs  - Highdollar Playboy - 3312285 0.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 32.0

14 8.0 78 Duncan Anderson - Pennys Red Rock - 4964986 0.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 30.0

15 7.0 162 Brenda de Santiago - Goldnuggetsdocann - 3589804 0.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 30.0

16 6.0 153 Brooke Bailey - Magna Doodle - 0.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 27.0

17 5.0 172 Alex Patterson - Big Boy - grade 0.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 25.0

18 4.0 170 Gracie Christian - Ben - 4134211 0.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 25.0

19 3.0 176 Brianna Batten - Acceptable Diminsion - 445347 0.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 21.0

20 2.0 60 Danielle Pittman - Zee Ty - 566775 0.0 1.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 14.0
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7/16/2011 Judge:

21
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
in Class 21 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 7 2 1 3 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
Walk 

thru 

Tent

Work 

Right 

Push 

Gate

Right 

Side 

Pass 

Log

Pick Up 

Saddle 

Bags

Trot 

Right 

Circle 

poles 

return 

Left 

Lead 

Lope 

Poles

Back up 

the hill

Walk 

across 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Youth Trail Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Carrie Sharp

21 1.0 94 Anna Easley - Caught Me Cattin - 4702658 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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7/16/2011 Judge:

21
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class 21 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 3 2 7 5 8 1

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

1 21 83 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lena Little Left - 3842988 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 65.0

2 20 162 Brenda de Santiago - Goldnuggetsdocann - 3589804 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 62.0

3 19 153 Brooke Bailey - Magna Doodle - 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 55.5

4 18 104 Shelby Haggart - Cattieotarey - 4099980 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.5 8.5 6.0 55.5

5 17 86 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 6.0 41.0

6 16 93 Anna Easley - Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.5 41.0

7 15 156 Catherine Hudspith - Specially Marked - 515859 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 40.5

8 14 176 Brianna Batten - Acceptable Diminsion - 445347 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 40.0

9 13 94 Anna Easley - Caught Me Cattin - 4702658 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 39.5

10 12 125 Jake Randall - Harley - 2011-131 6.0 1.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 38.5

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Jimmy Pool
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7/16/2011 Judge:

21
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class 21 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 3 2 7 5 8 1

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Jimmy Pool

11 11 157 Marialyssa Mc David - Stylish Rooster - 3708560 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 38.5

12 10 55 Gracie Jacobs - Crows TT - 3633018 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 38.0

13 9 148 Ashley-Marie Gregory - Shadow - 2011-130 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 36.0

14 8 129 Ashley Slaughter - Vanohpocookie - 805797 6.0 3.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 35.0

15 7 54 Molly Jacobs  - Highdollar Playboy - 3312285 6.5 6.5 5.5 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 34.5

16 6 60 Danielle Pittman - Zee Ty - 566775 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 34.0

17 5 99 Happy Goodson - My Daddy is Houdini - 962507 4.5 4.5 4.5 1.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 33.0

18 4 111 Kaylan Marks - Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 1.0 1.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 29.5

19 3 136 Bailey Switzler - Playboys T Cowgirl - 4334317 5.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 27.5

20 2 78 Duncan Anderson - Pennys Red Rock - 4964986 5.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 23.0
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7/16/2011 Judge:

21
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class 21 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 3 2 7 5 8 1

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Jimmy Pool

21 1 170 Gracie Christian - Ben - 4134211 1.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 16.0
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7/16/2011 Judge: b Moorhou Loc.

19
Shown In 

Class
Entered In 

Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 6 3 2 5 1 4 7

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck             
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 19.0 83 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lena Little Left - 3842988 2 3 3 3 3 15 13 42

2 18.0 54 Molly Jacobs  - Highdollar Playboy - 3312285 3 3 2 3 2 10 11 34

3 17.0 55 Gracie Jacobs - Crows TT - 3633018 2 3 3 3 3 10 9 33

4 16.0 170 Gracie Christian - Ben - 4134211 1 1 3 3 3 10 11 32

5 15.0 162 Brenda de Santiago - Goldnuggetsdocann - 3589804 2 2 2 3 3 9 10 31

6 14.0 125 Jake Randall - Harley - 2011-131 3 3 2 2 2 8 10 30

7 13.0 86 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 3 3 3 3 2 7 8 29

8 12.0 153 Brooke Bailey - Magna Doodle - 3 3 2.5 3 3 5 9 28.5

9 11.0 104 Shelby Haggart - Cattieotarey - 4099980 3 3 3 3 3 7 5 27

10 10.0 93 Anna Easley - Little Bay Safari  - 3662537 2 2 3 3 2 7 8 27

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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7/16/2011 Judge: b Moorhou Loc.

19
Shown In 

Class
Entered In 

Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 6 3 2 5 1 4 7

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck             
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

11 9.0 156 Catherine Hudspith - Specially Marked - 515859 2 2 3 1 2 7 6 23

12 8.0 94 Anna Easley - Caught Me Cattin - 4702658 1 1 2 2 2 6 8 22

13 7.0 78 Duncan Anderson - Pennys Red Rock - 4964986 1 2 2 1 2 6 6 20

14 6.0 157 Marialyssa Mc David - Stylish Rooster - 3708560 1 1 2 2 2 5 6 19

15 5.0 111 Kaylan Marks - Red Hot Sweet Te - 4472530 2 1 1 1 1 7 6 19

16 4.0 136 Bailey Switzler - Playboys T Cowgirl - 4334317 2 1 1 1 1 6 7 19

17 3.0 99 Happy Goodson - My Daddy is Houdini - 962507 1 1 2 1 3 5 5 18

18 2.0 60 Danielle Pittman - Zee Ty - 566775 2 1 2 1 2 5 5 18

19 1.0 129 Ashley Slaughter - Vanohpocookie - 805797 1 1 1 2 2 5 5 17
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